

CITY OF COVINGTON
CITY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

BID TABULATION

2019 Road Overlay Program
CCE Project No. 119-100

Bid Opening: August 15, 2019 at 2:00 PM

	Diamond B. Construction Company, LLC (12487)	Barriere Construction Co., LLC (6276)	Low Bros LLC (57194)	Barber Brothers Construction Co. LLC (46)	Huey P. Stockstill, LLC (62139)
Addenda Acknowledged:	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond:	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Corporate Resolution:	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
202-02-02020	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	SY	2633	\$21.00	\$55,293.00	\$6.00	\$15,798.00	\$50.00	\$131,650.00	\$17.50	\$46,077.50	\$15.00	\$39,495.00
203-03-00100	EMBANKMENT	CY	200	\$15.25	\$3,050.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$115.00	\$23,000.00	\$41.00	\$8,200.00
401-01-00100	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE (CRUSHED STONE OR RECYCLED CONCRETE)	CY	56	\$183.00	\$10,248.00	\$345.00	\$19,320.00	\$60.00	\$3,360.00	\$310.00	\$17,360.00	\$100.00	\$5,600.00
501-01-00100	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (LEVEL A)	TON	2508	\$80.00	\$200,640.00	\$88.00	\$220,704.00	\$114.00	\$285,912.00	\$117.00	\$293,436.00	\$90.00	\$225,720.00
509-01-00100	COLD PLANNING ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	2594	\$4.65	\$12,062.10	\$6.00	\$15,564.00	\$2.25	\$5,836.50	\$15.00	\$38,910.00	\$2.00	\$5,188.00
509-02-00100	CONTRACTOR RETAINED RECLAIMED ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	CY	-144	\$1.00	-\$144.00	\$1.00	-\$144.00	\$1.00	-\$144.00	\$1.00	-\$144.00	\$0.01	-\$1.44
510-01-00200	PAVEMENT PATCHING (12" MINIMUM THICKNESS)	SY	2633	\$57.00	\$150,081.00	\$96.00	\$252,768.00	\$50.00	\$131,650.00	\$75.00	\$197,475.00	\$70.00	\$184,310.00
702-04-00100	ADJUST MANHOLES	EACH	16	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$135.00	\$2,160.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$310.00	\$4,960.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
713-01-00100	TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES	LUMP SUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,665.00	\$14,665.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
727-01-00100	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$18,165.00	\$18,165.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
731-02-00100	REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EACH	230	\$10.55	\$2,426.50	\$8.00	\$1,840.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$6.50	\$1,495.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00
732-01-01000	PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (24" WIDTH)(THERMOPLASTIC 90 MIL)	LIN. FT	254	\$26.00	\$6,604.00	\$11.00	\$2,794.00	\$20.50	\$5,207.00	\$9.00	\$2,286.00	\$12.00	\$3,048.00
741-01-00100	ADJUSTING WATER VALVE	EACH	8	\$277.00	\$2,216.00	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
NS-100	SAWCUTTING ASPHALTIC AND/OR CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	INCH-LIN. FT.	18240	\$0.30	\$5,472.00	\$0.01	\$182.40	\$0.40	\$7,296.00	\$1.00	\$18,240.00	\$0.01	\$182.40
NS-200	MATERIALS TESTING	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$18,480.00	\$18,480.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$490,148.60		\$577,526.40		\$636,377.50		\$682,295.50		\$527,141.96